	Tentative Programme of Work
96th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child
Palais Wilson (6 – 24 May 2024) 


	Monday, 6 May
Mtg. No. 2787 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2788 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of reports/ Organization of work

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Namibia

	Tuesday, 7 May
Mtg. No. 2789 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2790 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Namibia

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Guatemala

	Wednesday, 8 May
Mtg. No. 2791 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2792 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Guatemala

	
	  3:00 p.m.

	Georgia

	Thursday, 9 May
Mtg. No. 2793 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2794 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Georgia

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Mali

	Friday, 10 May
Mtg. No. 2795 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2796 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Mali

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Panama OPSC

	Monday, 13 May
Mtg. No. 2797 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2798 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Egypt

	Tuesday, 14 May
Mtg. No. 2799 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2800 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Egypt

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Bhutan

	Wednesday, 15 May
Mtg. No. 2801 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2802 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Bhutan

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Estonia

	Thursday, 16 May
Mtg. No. 2803 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2804 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Estonia

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Paraguay

	Friday, 17 May
Mtg. No. 2805 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2806 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Paraguay

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 20 May
Mtg. No. 2807 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2808 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Tuesday, 21 May
Mtg. No. 2809 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2810 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	Wednesday, 22 May
Mtg. No. 2811 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2812 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Thursday, 23 May
Mtg. No. 2813 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2814 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Friday, 24 May
Mtg. No. 2815 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2816 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	 3:00 p.m.
 5:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting
Public closing 



